
Tuesday 21 January 2025 Tuesday SQUIZZIES
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 107
Members: 99

Visitors: 8
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)

Printed on 21/01/2025 Member Magic Page 1

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Robert Zionzee [13702]Winner 60.006 40
Sharon McCarthy (from Shoalhaven Heads)Runner-up 40.009 37
TIMOTHY INNES (from Mollymook GC)3rd Place 20.008 37

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Geoff Reid [10276]Winner 60.0013 35
Charlie Cheetham [08383]Runner-up 40.0017 35
Mark Lilly [13632]3rd Place 20.0019 35

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Raymond Sanderson [16264]Winner 60.0022 40
David Armstrong [15776]Runner-up 40.0023 38
Raymond Barnes [02449]3rd Place 20.0023 37

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
James Dummett [08312]NTP 2nd - Men 4
Kevin Fisher [07676]NTP 10th - C Grade 4
Sharon McCarthy (from Shoalhaven Heads)NTP 10th - Ladies 4
Steve Forbes [08272]NTP 13th - Men 4
Paul Jones [10881]D/P 15th - Men 4
TIMOTHY INNES (from Mollymook GC)D/P 4th - Men 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Raymond Sanderson [16264] 22 40 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

2 Robert Zionzee [13702] 6 40 1
3 David Armstrong [15776] 23 38 1
4 Sharon McCarthy (from Shoalhaven Heads) 9 37 1
5 TIMOTHY INNES (from Mollymook GC) 8 37 1
6 Damian Flanagan [08788] 2 37 1
7 Ronald McLean (from Sussex Inlet GC) 12 37 1
8 Raymond Barnes [02449] 23 37 1
9 Darrell Nicholson [01956] 25 36 1
10 Daniel Welbourn [05417] 20 36 1
11 Kevin Fisher [07676] 23 36 1
12 Barry Angus [02521] 22 36 1
13 Daniel Tomkins [06608] 9 36 1
14 Lou Delvento [01377] 20 36 1
15 Christopher Clifford [02360] 33 36 1
16 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 9 36 1
17 Gregory Bowen [06005] 21 36 1
18 Geoff Reid [10276] 13 35 1
19 Barry Stevenson [14711] 4 35 1
20 Charlie Cheetham [08383] 17 35 1
21 Mark Lilly [13632] 19 35 1
22 Nathan Dwyer [33182] 10 35 1
23 Glyn Leyshon [15593] 21 35 1
24 John Egan [11356] 14 34 1
25 Jim Horvath [12918] 18 34 1
26 Adrian Cottier [07524] 18 34 1
27 Robert Williams Jnr [11646] 8 34 1
28 Ken Collis [08393] 17 34 1
29 John Ford [05755] 10 34 1
30 Jeffrey Foster [14145] 15 34 1
31 Robert McEvoy [07531] 14 33 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

32 Steve Forbes [08272] 38 33 1
33 Joseph Nethery [08359] 16 33 1
34 Noel Boswell [23166] 19 33 1
35 KURT RIXON (from Mollymook GC) 2 33 1


